03/09/2023, 19:24 Sailwave results for Summer AM Series 2023 at Marconi Sailing Club 2023

Summer AM Series 2023
Marconi Sailing Club

Provisional Results

Fast Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | HelmName Class | SailNo | Rating |S AM 1 | Total | Nett
1st Daniel Sturm F18 201 1 1 1 1
2nd | Michaela Dowley | Tornado | 450 0.953 |2 2 2

Medium Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | HelmName | Class SailNo |Rating | S AM 1 | Total | Nett
1st | Gary Jackson | Topaz 16 | Orange | 1.262 |1 1 1

D 18 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | HelmName Class | SailNo | Rating SAM1 |SAM2 |SAM3 |SAM4 |Total Nett
1st | Steve Thomas D18 5216 |1.231 |1 3 4 (12DNC)|20 |8
2nd |Rob Clay D18 (7345 |1.231 |2 4 (12DNC) |3 21 9
3rd | Kevin Kirby D18 /8020 |1.231 |5RET 6 DNF (12DNC) |2 25 |13
4th | Jon Pearse D18 6890 |1.247 |(12DNC)|2 12DNC |5 31 19
5th | Peter Richardson |D 18 |7650 |1.231 |(12DNC)|12DNC |3 4 31 19
6th | Jason Clarke D18 4853 |1.231 |(12DNC)|1 12DNC |8 RET 33 |21
7th | Christophe Clarke |D 18 | 6563 |1.231 |(12DNC)|12DNC |12DNC |1 37 |25
8th | Kevin Kirby D18 8020 |1.247 |(12DNC)|12DNC |1 12DNC |37 |25
9th |Rob Clay D18 (7345 |1.247 |(12DNC)|12DNC |2 12DNC |38 |26
10th | Andy Perks D18 |5216 |1.231 |3 (12DNC)|[12DNC |12DNC |39 |27
11th | Nigel James D18 6959 |1.231 |(12DNC)|12DNC |12DNC |6 42 |30
D 15 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | HelmName Class | SailNo | Rating| SAM1 [ SAM2 |SAM3|S AM 4 | Total | Nett
1st | Rob Bard D15 (1879 |1.417 |(6DNC)|2 1 4RET (13 |7
2nd | Jenny Ball D15 2025 |1.417 |(6 DNC) |1 6 DNC |1 14 |8
3rd | Dave Ball D15 | 1923 [1.417 |1 (6 DNC) |6 DNC |6 DNC |19 13
4th | Christophe Clarke | D 15 | 1988 |1.417 |(6 DNC)|6 DNC |2 6 DNC |20 14
5th | Martin Pickett D15 |1515 |1.417 |(6DNC)|6 DNC |6DNC |4 RET |22 16
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Sailwave results for Summer AM Series 2023 at Marconi Sailing Club 2023
Monohull Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | HelImName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

David Russell
Matt Hunt
Jeremy Hodges
Bryan Spencer
Jemma Clarke
Jeremy Featherstone
Hubert Terka
Matt Hunt
Roger Smith
James

Beth Spencer
Charlie Harison

Ed Bowness

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | HelmName | Class | SailNo | Rating | S AM 2 | Total | Nett

1st

Class SailNo |[PY |SAM1
Lark 2534 1065 | (5 RET)
Solo 4198 | 1142 | (14 DNC)
L2000 22222 1114 |1

Solo 4535 | 1142 | (14 DNC)
Radial 188575 | 1150 | (14 DNC)
Wayfarer | 10621 | 1105 |2
Topper | 24520 |1369| (14 DNC)
Wayfarer | 10143 |1105 |3

Solo 4601 1142 | (14 DNC)
Wanderer | 1315 1193 | (14 DNC)
Radial 159240 | 1150 | (14 DNC)
Radial 100361 | 1150 | (14 DNC)
Wafarer 9624 | 1105 | (14 DNC)

Short Fleet

M Marshner [ solo | 3268

1142

SAM 2
3

2

(14 DNC)
14 DNC
1

(14 DNC)
14 DNC
(14 DNC)
14 DNC
4

14 DNC
6 OCS
14 DNC

20CSs |2
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SAM 3
2
1
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
3
14 DNC
4
14 DNC
5
14 DNC
7 RET

2

SAM 4
2

14 DNC
4 RET
1

14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC
14 DNC

Total | Nett
12 7
31 17
33 |19
43 |29
43 |29
44 |30
45 |31
45 |31
46 |32
46 |32
47 |33
48 |34
49 |35
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