Summer AM Series 2023

Marconi Sailing Club

Provisional Results

Fast Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 2, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	S AM 1	Total	Nett
1st	Daniel Sturm	F18	201	1	1	1	1
2nd	Michaela Dowley	Tornado	450	0.953	2	2	2

Medium Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	S AM 1	Total	Nett
1st	Gary Jackson	Topaz 16	Orange	1.262	1	1	1

D 18 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	SAM 1	S AM 2	S AM 3	SAM 4	Total	Nett
1st	Steve Thomas	D 18	5216	1.231	1	3	4	(12 DNC)	20	8
2nd	Rob Clay	D 18	7345	1.231	2	4	(12 DNC)	3	21	9
3rd	Kevin Kirby	D 18	8020	1.231	5 RET	6 DNF	(12 DNC)	2	25	13
4th	Jon Pearse	D 18	6890	1.247	(12 DNC)	2	12 DNC	5	31	19
5th	Peter Richardson	D 18	7650	1.231	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	3	4	31	19
6th	Jason Clarke	D 18	4853	1.231	(12 DNC)	1	12 DNC	8 RET	33	21
7th	Christophe Clarke	D 18	6563	1.231	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	12 DNC	1	37	25
8th	Kevin Kirby	D 18	8020	1.247	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	1	12 DNC	37	25
9th	Rob Clay	D 18	7345	1.247	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	2	12 DNC	38	26
10th	Andy Perks	D 18	5216	1.231	3	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	12 DNC	39	27
11th	Nigel James	D 18	6959	1.231	(12 DNC)	12 DNC	12 DNC	6	42	30

D 15 Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	SAM 1	SAM 2	S AM 3	S AM 4	Total	Nett
1st	Rob Bard	D 15	1879	1.417	(6 DNC)	2	1	4 RET	13	7
2nd	Jenny Ball	D 15	2025	1.417	(6 DNC)	1	6 DNC	1	14	8
3rd	Dave Ball	D 15	1923	1.417	1	(6 DNC)	6 DNC	6 DNC	19	13
4th	Christophe Clarke	D 15	1988	1.417	(6 DNC)	6 DNC	2	6 DNC	20	14
5th	Martin Pickett	D 15	1515	1.417	(6 DNC)	6 DNC	6 DNC	4 RET	22	16

Monohull Fleet

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Rating system: PY, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	PY	SAM 1	S AM 2	S AM 3	S AM 4	Total	Nett
1st	David Russell	Lark	2534	1065	(5 RET)	3	2	2	12	7
2nd	Matt Hunt	Solo	4198	1142	(14 DNC)	2	1	14 DNC	31	17
3rd	Jeremy Hodges	L2000	22222	1114	1	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	4 RET	33	19
4th	Bryan Spencer	Solo	4535	1142	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	14 DNC	1	43	29
5th	Jemma Clarke	Radial	188575	1150	(14 DNC)	1	14 DNC	14 DNC	43	29
6th	Jeremy Featherstone	Wayfarer	10621	1105	2	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	14 DNC	44	30
7th	Hubert Terka	Topper	24520	1369	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	3	14 DNC	45	31
8th	Matt Hunt	Wayfarer	10143	1105	3	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	14 DNC	45	31
9th	Roger Smith	Solo	4601	1142	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	4	14 DNC	46	32
10th	James	Wanderer	1315	1193	(14 DNC)	4	14 DNC	14 DNC	46	32
11th	Beth Spencer	Radial	159240	1150	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	5	14 DNC	47	33
12th	Charlie Harison	Radial	100361	1150	(14 DNC)	6 OCS	14 DNC	14 DNC	48	34
13th	Ed Bowness	Wafarer	9624	1105	(14 DNC)	14 DNC	7 RET	14 DNC	49	35

Short Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: PY, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	HelmName	Class	SailNo	Rating	SAM 2	Total	Nett
1st	M Marshner	solo	3268	1142	2 OCS	2	2

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com